

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14028/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2011 in
No.23229/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

WPC

MANGALSEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to raise additional grounds and file
addl.documents and office report)

Date: 12/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad,Adv.
Ms.Laxmibai T., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report.

List the case in November, 2011 in the category of 'After

Notice Matters'.

Interim order to continue in the meanwhile.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master